

Application Date:_____

New Member Application

Name	Birthday month & day
Street Address	City/State
Email	Phone #
Previous Garden Club Experience, if any	
Why join PLGC?	

How did you learn about Plantation Lakes Garden Club?

INTERESTS	SKILLS
Home gardening	Accounting / Bookkeeping
Community beautification	Basic Computer Skills (Word Processing)
Floral design	Technology Skills (Website, Social Media)
Conservation	Floral design
Horticulture	Fundraising
Hands on workshops	Photography
Educational programs	Presentation Skills (Teaching)
Field trips	Writing / Editing
Youth projects	Leadership
Other:	Other:
Yes, I would like to have a mentor	No, I am comfortable without a mentor

Please share your interests and skills so we can introduce you to others with similar interests and skills.

Mail your completed application and dues to membership chair Margaret Woda, 24898 Magnolia Circle, Millsboro, DE 19966 — or bring them to your first meeting.

Your official installation as a member of Plantation Lakes Garden Club will take place at the first scheduled meeting you attend after your completed application and dues are received by the PLGC membership chair. It's that simple!

PLGC Applicant:

PLGC Membership Chair:

Date

Date Received

Installation Date:



Media Release for Website & Publications

Plantation Lakes Garden Club, Millsboro, Delaware National Garden Clubs, Inc. Central Atlantic Region of State Garden Clubs, Inc. Delaware Federation of Garden Clubs, Inc.

A signed media release form is required from all adults and from the parent or legal guardian of any minor child before sharing your name, photograph, or information in print or online. Please complete and sign/ initial the following form.

I, ______(please print your name), being over 18 years of age, hereby grant the above-listed organizations permission to use the information described below in print and online, including garden club website(s) and social media, without compensation.

Please initial all information that you DO release for the above-named organizations to use:

_____ My name

 _____ My photo and photos I take

 _____ My projects or work products

 _____ Other:____

I understand that the above-listed organizations will use the information initialed above only for educational, informational, and promotional purposes. I agree to hold harmless the above-listed organizations, their licensees and affiliates from any liability resulting from my or my child's statements and actions depicted or described in the information, text, and graphic representations.

Print name	Phone Number	
Signature	Date	
Mailing Address:		
Email address:		

NOTE: A separate and more detailed release is required for any photo or work of a minor child. See Page 2 of the release form online at <u>gardenclub.org</u>

(https://www.gardenclub.org/sites/default/files/2020-07/ngc-publication-release-fillable.pdf.)



Membership Pledge

As a member of Plantation Lakes Garden Club in Millsboro, Delaware, I pledge to support the interests of our members and the objectives of Delaware Federation of Garden Club and National Garden Clubs, Inc. through activities in our club and community that promote home gardening, community beautification, floral design, horticulture and conservation.

I have read the Bylaws of Plantation Lakes Garden Club and I agree to abide by them as a member of this organization.

PLGC Membership Chair

Date

PLGC Applicant

Date

Installation or Renewal Date: _____